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Name P
Brayden Leonhardt

Hunter Walker

* Chaumbrey Romero

Jaycee Herbert

* Trey Mulholland

Remington Herbert

* Jaden Miller

* Stockman Stagner

* Wylie Shearer

Colby Jenks
Cade David
|1zaiah Burnett
Team
Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws
Name P

Marvin Reza

* Ryan Fornstrom
* Collin Jessen
Alex Soan

Melo Castillo
Isiah Schultz
Nathan Paice
Dominic Paice

* Stuart Lerwick
* Dalton Schaefer

Jesson Loyd

* Ty Sweseter

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

Largest Lead Pin55Win 33 (22 pts) Lead Changes 3
Comments:

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Pine BluffsHornetsvs. Wind River Cougars
Date: 03/05/2021 Time: 1:30pm Site: Casper College Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Wind River Cougars

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
o/4 0/2 4/6 4 3 (0] 3 4 1 (0] 0
0/3 0/2 0/0 (0] 0 1 1 (0] 2 1 0
2/3 0/0 0/2 4 0 1 1 1 2 1 0
6/6 /1 2/3 15 0 2 2 3 0 (0] 0
3/5 0/0 0/0 6 3 3 6 2 0 3 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/1 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 1 1 2 0 3 0
1/4 o/1 0/0 2 0 1 1 (0] 0 5 0
3/12 17 17 8 0 7 7 5 0 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 1 1 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
1/2 o/1 0/0 2 1 1 2 1 0 4 0
1 2 3
16/40 2/14 7/18 41 8 20 28 18 5 19 1
1st Half 7/20 35.0% 2nd Half 9/20 45.0% Game  16/40 40.0%
1st Half 17 14.3% 2nd Half 17 14.3% Game 2/14 14.3%
1st Half o/4 0.00% 2nd Half 7/14 50.0% Game 7/18 38.9%
Home: Pine Bluffs Hor nets
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
2/4 o/1 1/2 5 2 4 6 3 2 (0] 0
1/3 1/2 0/0 3 0 1 1 1 3 2 0
2/6 0/0 1/3 5 3 2 5 3 2 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 2 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 1 0
11/21 5/10 1/3 28 1 5 6 (0] 0 2 0
2/4 1/3 2/5 7 1 (0] 1 3 1 1 0
0/1 0/0 0/0 (0] 0 (0] 0 2 0 1 0
5/9 0/0 0/1 10 2 5 7 4 3 4 0
1 4 5
23/48 7/16 5/14 58 10 21 31 18 11 15 0
1st Half 11/29 37.9%  2nd Half 12/19 63.2% Game 23/48 47.9%
1st Half 4/11 36.4%  2nd Half 3/5 60.0% Game 7/16 43.8%
1st Half 4/10 40.0%  2nd Half 1/4 25.0% Game 5/14 35.7%
Win Pin Win Pin Win Pin
7 5 3Pt Points 6 21 Pts/Possession 0.68 0.97
18 22 2nd Chance Points 8 10 Ptsoff Bench 21 5
28 31 Team Rebounds 3 5 Dead Bal Reb 5 5
27.6 33.3 Def Rebound % 66.7 72.4 Total Rebound % 475 525
-21.6 +10.4 Def. Stops 35 40 Pts/Shot 0.84 1.05
Win None
Pin None
Unknown
Qtr 1/Qtr 2/Qtr 3Qtr 4| OT 1|OT 2/OT 3|OT 4|Total
Wind River Cougars 6 9 15 | 11 (] 0 (] 0| 4
PineBluffsHornets| 13 | 17 | 18 10 0 0 0 0 58

None

Number of Ties 1
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MIN
14:07
12:38
25:39
15:17
23:50
DNP
8:25
15:17
25:04
5:35
DNP
14:08

160

MIN
23:59
27:13
21:45
5:42
0:39
DNP
0:29
0:58
25:13
25:24
3:46
24:52

160



