WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score Pine Bluffs Hornets vs. Wind River Cougars

Date: 03/05/2021 Time: 1:30pm Site: Casper College Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Wind River Cougars														
Name		P FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	AST	то то	BS	ST	MIN
Brayden Leon	nhardt	0/4	0/2	4/6	4	3	0	3	4	1	0	0	2	14:07
Hunter Walke	er	0/3	0/2	O/O	O	O	1	1	O	2	1	0	1	12:38
* Chaumbrey Romero		2/3	0/0	0/2	4	O	1	1	1	2	1	O	1	25:39
Jaycee Herbert		6/6	1/1	2/3	15	O	2	2	3	0	0	O	2	15:17
* Trey Mulholland		3/5	0/0	O/O	6	3	3	6	2	0	3	1	O	23:50
Remington Herbert		0/0	0/0	O/O	O	O	0	0	O	0	0	О	O	DNP
* Jaden Miller		0/1	0/0	O/O	O	O	1	1	2	0	3	О	O	8:25
* Stockman Stagner		1/4	0/1	O/O	2	O	1	1	O	0	5	О	O	15:17
* Wylie Shearer		3/12	1/7	1/7	8	O	7	7	5	0	2	О	1	25:04
Colby Jenks		0/0	0/0	O/O	O	O	1	1	O	0	0	О	O	5:35
Cade David		0/0	0/0	0/0	O	O	0	0	O	0	0	О	O	DNP
Izaiah Burnett		1/2	0/1	0/0	2	1	1	2	1	0	4	О	1	14:08
Team	Team					1	2	3						
Totals		16/40	2/14	7/18	41	8	20	28	18	5	19	1	8	160
	Total FG	1st Half	7/20	35.0	0%	2nd Half	9/20	45.0%	Ga	ame	16/40	40.0%		
	3 PT FG	1st Half	1/7	14.	3%	2nd Half	1/7	14.3%	Ga	ame	2/14	14.3%		
	Free Throws	1st Half	0/4	0.0	0%	2nd Half	7/14	50.0%	Ga	ame	7/18	38.9%		
				п	lomo: l	Pine Bluffs	Hornote							
Name		P FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS		DRB	TR	PF	AST	то то	BS	ST	MIN
Marvin Reza	•	2/4	0/1	1/2	5	2	4	6	3	2	0	0	0	23:59
* Ryan Fornstrom		1/3	1/2	0/0	3	0	1	1	1	3	2	0	0	27:13
* Collin Jessen		2/6	0/0	1/3	5	3	2	5	3	2	4	0	0	21:45
Alex Sloan		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	5:42
Melo Castillo		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0:39
Isiah Schultz		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	DNP
Nathan Paice		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0:29
Dominic Paice		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0:58
* Stuart Lerwick		11/21	5/10	1/3	28	1	5	6	0	0	2	0	2	25:13
* Dalton Schaefer		2/4	1/3	2/5	7	1	0	1	3	1	1	0	3	25:24
Jesson Loyd		0/1	0/0	0/0	Ó	0	Ö	0	2	0	1	Ö	o	3:46
* Ty Sweeter		5/9	0/0	0/1	10	2	5	7	4	3	4	Ō	1	24:52
Team						1	4	5						
Totals		23/48	7/16	5/14	58	10	21	31	18	11	15	0	6	160
	Total FG	1st Half	11/29	37.	.9%	2nd Half	12/19	63.29	6 G	ame	23/48	47.9%		
	3 PT FG	1st Half	4/11		.4%	2nd Half	3/5	60.09		ame	7/16	43.8%		
	Free Throws	1st Half	4/10	40.	.0%	2nd Half	1/4	25.0%		ame	5/14	35.7%		
			-											
Free Throw Pts Pts off Turnovers Total Rebounds		Win s 7		5 3Pt Points		Win 6		Pin 21 Pts/	Possession			Win Pin 0.68 0.97		
			22			Points	8		ts off Bench Dead Ball Reb			21 5		
			31	Team			3					5 5		
Off Rebound %							66.7 72.4 Total R					47.5 52.5		
3Pt Efficiency Technical Fouls		-21.0		Def. S		- 70	35	40 Pts/		Junu /		0.84 1.05		
				None	-r-							2.00		
	recimical rout	Pin		None										
	Officials	Unkn	own											

	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	OT 1	OT 2	OT 3	OT 4	Total
Wind River Cougars	6	9	15	11	0	0	0	0	41
Pine Bluffs Hornets	13	17	18	10	0	0	0	0	58

Largest Lead Pin 55 Win 33 (22 pts) **Lead Changes** 3 **Number of Ties** 1 **Comments:** None